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2017 Student Summary Report with Rank in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

MedalStudent Name Team ID # School Name Dist

Year:

ST
1 Jacob Schulte 1 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 88 88
2 Jacob Hardaway 1 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 88 88
3 Katrina Zielinski 1 9096 1 New York NY 12 84 84
4 Bridget Charland 1 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 84 84
5 Marc George 3 9096 1 New York NY 12 82 82
6 Kasey Condo 4 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 82 82
7 Nicholas Carr 2 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 82 82
8 Jacob Riddle 3 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 82 82
9 Hunter Graham 2 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 80 80

10 Katharina Heitzman 2 9096 1 New York NY 12 80 80
11 Anna Fitzhugh 1 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 80 80
12 Nina Mari Vietze 2 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 78 78
13 Josh Tussey 3 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 78 78
14 Daniel Wortman 4 9091 1 Maine ME 12 76 76
15 Brielle Schiff 1 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 72 72
16 Kamden Hutchins 3 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 70 70
17 Annie Konrad 2 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 70 70
18 Rudy Shadle 4 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 70 70
19 Aubrey Williams 4 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 68 68
20 Mackenzie Hall 3 9091 1 Maine ME 12 68 68
21 Amelia Harper 1 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 68 68
22 Jack Routhier 2 9091 1 Maine ME 12 62 62
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2017 Student Summary Report with Rank in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

MedalStudent Name Team ID # School Name Dist

Year:

ST
23 Graham Berry 1 9091 1 Maine ME 12 62 62
24 Cassandra Patton 4 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 62 62
25 Megan Copeland 3 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 56 56
26 Brennan Stewart 3 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 54 54
27 Roeder Gabrielle 2 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 52 52
28 Brooke Foraker 2 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 52 52
29 Mackenzie Larimore 3 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 50 50
30 Theodo Berardicelli 4 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 32 32
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Ag Business Mgmt

Team Results

1st Place: New York

2nd Place: Connecticut

3rd Place: Pennsylvania

4th Place: Ohio

5th Place: Virginia

Individual Results

1st Place: Jacob Schulte - Ohio

2nd Place: Jacob Hardaway - Virginia

3rd Place: Katrina Zielinski - New York

4th Place: Bridget Charland - Connecticut

5th Place: Marc George - New York

6th Place: Kasey Condo - Ohio

7th Place: Nicholas Carr - Ohio

8th Place: Jacob Riddle - Virginia

9th Place: Hunter Graham - Virginia
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Team Summary Report For
Ag Business Mgmt

2017Year:

School Name Fm ID # ST Advisor Name Tm Act  Scr Adj Scr Rank Medal

Team Summary Report with Name in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

New York 698452 19096 1  NY

Connecticut 664440 29089 1  CT

Pennsylvania 660444 39098 1  PA

Ohio 644392 49097 1  OH

Virginia 642392 59100 1  VA

Maine 622416 69091 1  ME

Maryland 574372 79093 1  MD

Delaware 402228 89090 1  DE
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Team Line Score Report For
Ag Business Mgmt

2017

Written Exam Team Activity
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST

All Sections

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Overall Team Rank

Team/
Student Name

1 NY New York 698452
  3   Katrina Zielinski 8484
  10   Katharina Heitzman 8080
  5   Marc George 8282

Subtotal: 246 452

2 CT Connecticut 664440
  4   Bridget Charland 8484
  17   Annie Konrad 7070
  16   Kamden Hutchins 7070

Subtotal: 224 440

3 PA Pennsylvania 660444
  21   Amelia Harper 6868
  12   Nina Mari Vietze 7878
  25   Megan Copeland 5656
  18   Rudy Shadle 7070

Subtotal: 216 444

4 OH Ohio 644392
  1   Jacob Schulte 8888
  7   Nicholas Carr 8282
  13   Josh Tussey 7878
  6   Kasey Condo 8282

Subtotal: 252 392
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Team Line Score Report For
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2017

Written Exam Team Activity
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST

All Sections

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Overall Team Rank

Team/
Student Name

5 VA Virginia 642392
  2   Jacob Hardaway 8888
  9   Hunter Graham 8080
  8   Jacob Riddle 8282
  24   Cassandra Patton 6262

Subtotal: 250 392

6 ME Maine 622416
  23   Graham Berry 6262
  22   Jack Routhier 6262
  20   Mackenzie Hall 6868
  14   Daniel Wortman 7676

Subtotal: 206 416

7 MD Maryland 574372
  11   Anna Fitzhugh 8080
  27   Roeder Gabrielle 5252
  26   Brennan Stewart 5454
  19   Aubrey Williams 6868

Subtotal: 202 372

8 DE Delaware 402228
  15   Brielle Schiff 7272
  28   Brooke Foraker 5252
  29   Mackenzie Larimore 5050
  30   Theodo Berardicelli 3232

Subtotal: 174 228
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